



\$~45

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ CRL.M.C. 6047/2023 & CRL.M.A. 22732/2023

DECK MOUNT ELECTRONICS P. LTD. & ANR.Petitioner

Through: Mr. Uttam Datt, Ms. Sonakshi Singh
and Mr. Kumar Bhaskar, Advocates.

versus

STATE OF NCT OF DELHI & ANR.Respondents

Through: Mr. Satish Kumar, APP for the State.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRA DHARI SINGH

ORDER

04.11.2024

%

List on 27th January, 2025.

Interim order, if any, to continue till then.

CHANDRA DHARI SINGH, J

NOVEMBER 4, 2024

Rk/av

Click here to check corrigendum, if any